503037895 10/28/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3084494

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
STEVEN N. PERNA	10/14/2014
JOHN M. MARGICIN	10/14/2014
MARK A. CLIFTON	10/16/2014
JONGJIN KIM	10/15/2014
BOBBY S. VARMA	10/28/2014
STEPHEN J. PIRO	10/15/2014
BARRY E. MAPEN	10/15/2014
KEVIN P. RICHARDS	10/16/2014
DAVID ALAN ACKERMAN	10/15/2014
ANN-MARIE LANZILLOTTO	10/15/2014
DAVID J. WADE	10/13/2014
TIMOTHY J. DAVIS	10/21/2014
MICHAEL P. FLEISCH	10/13/2014
JITENDRA J. BHANGLEY	10/13/2014
GLEN J. VAN SANT	10/14/2014
JAMES R. BERGEN	10/15/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SRI INTERNATIONAL	
Street Address:	333 RAVENSWOOD AVENUE	
City:	MENLO PARK	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94025	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14509356

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: adonaldson@btlaw.com PATENT

503037895 REEL: 034053 FRAME: 0623

Correspondent Name: BARNES & THORNBURG LLP Address Line 1: 11 S. MERIDIAN STREET

Address Line 4: INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	55434-231592
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRISTINE ORICH
SIGNATURE:	/Christine Orich/
DATE SIGNED:	10/28/2014

Total Attachments: 19

source=20141028103436552#page1.tif source=20141028103436552#page2.tif source=20141028103436552#page3.tif source=20141028103436552#page4.tif source=20141028103436552#page5.tif source=20141028103436552#page6.tif source=20141028103436552#page7.tif source=20141028103436552#page8.tif source=20141028103436552#page9.tif source=20141028103436552#page10.tif source=20141028103436552#page11.tif source=20141028103436552#page12.tif source=20141028103436552#page13.tif source=20141028103436552#page14.tif source=20141028103436552#page15.tif source=20141028103436552#page16.tif source=20141028103436552#page17.tif source=20141028103436552#page18.tif source=20141028103436552#page19.tif

> PATENT REEL: 034053 FRAME: 0624

Attorney Docket Nos.: 55434-231592 55434-231997

Client Reference Nos.: __

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged,

Name(s)	Steven N. Perna		
of Inventor(s)	John M. Margicin		
	Mark A. Clifton		
	Jongjin Kim		
	Bobby S. Varma		
	Stephen J. Piro		
	Barry E. Mapen		
	Kevin P. Richards		
	David Alan Ackerman		
	Ann-Marie Lanzillotto		
	David J. Wade		
	Timothy J. Davis		
	Michael P. Fleisch		
	Jitendra J. Bhangley		
	Glen J. Van Sant		
	James R. Bergen		
	maker(s) of an invention which is the subject of an application for Letters Patent of the United States		
	("Application") entitled		
Trui C	IDENTIFICATION OF INDIVIDUAL C		
Title of	IDENTIFICATION OF INDIVIDUALS		
Application	IN AN AREA		

I IIIC OI	IDENTIFICATION OF HABITED TRIB			
Application	IN AN AREA			
1 ippii cation	AL V A A V A A A COM A			
Serial No.and	£1/000 120			
*	61/888,130			
Filing Date:	October 8, 2013			
Title of	IRIS BIOMETRIC RECOGNITION MODULE AND			
Application	ACCESS CONTROL ASSEMBLY			
-FF				
Serial No.and	14/509,356			
Filing Date:	October 8, 2014			
Timig Dute.	October 0, 1011			
Title of	IRIS BIOMETRIC RECOGNITION MODULE AND			
Application	ACCESS CONTROL ASSEMBLY			
Application	ACCESS CONTROL ACCESSES			
Serial No.and	14/509,366			
Filing Date:	October 8, 2014			
Title of	IRIS BIOMETRIC RECOGNITION MODULE AND			
Application	ACCESS CONTROL ASSEMBLY			
Serial No.and	PCT/US14/59607			
Filing Date:	October 8, 2014			

ASSIGNMENT TO BUSINESS CONCERN

55434-231592 55434-231997 Attorney Docket Nos.: ___

Client Reference Nos.: _

the undersigned hereby sell(s), assign(s), and set(s) over to		
Name of Assignee	SRI International	
Address of principal place of business	Menlo Park, CA 94025	
Insert State of Incorporation (if applicable) or "Not Applicable"	a corporation of <u>California</u>	

ASSIGNMENT TO BUSINESS CONCERN

Attorney Docket Nos.: <u>55434-231592</u>

55434-231997

5434-231914

Client Reference Nos.:

<u>SRI-US-6975-2</u>

SRI-US-6975-3

SRI-WO-6975-2

(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) their entire right, title, and interest in, to, and under the Application, including all priority rights for other countries arising therefrom, all inventions therein disclosed, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of all other countries, including Canada, which may be granted for such inventions, or any of them, all such inventions and all rights in such Application and Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed by Assignee for its own use and enjoyment to the full end of the term or terms for which such Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by them had this assignment and sale not been made.

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application(s) in the United States and foreign countries and any continuing, divisional, or reissue applications thereof, and any reexamination of any of such applications, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient.

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared or litigation concerning the application(s) or continuation, division, reissue, or reexamination thereof, and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference or litigation.

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.

The undersigned agree(s) to do all other acts which, in the opinion of Assignee, may be necessary or desirable to secure the grant of Letters Patent to Assignee or its nominees, in the United States and in all other countries where Assignee may desire to have such inventions, or any of them, patented, with specifications and claims in such form as shall be approved by Assignee and to vest and confirm in Assignee or its nominees the full and complete legal and equitable title to all such Letters Patent.

The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patent of the United States resulting from said application(s) or any division or divisions or continuing or reissue applications thereof, and any reexamination of any of such applications, to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that the undersigned has full right to convey the interest herein assigned, and that the undersigned has not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

The undersigned hereby grant(s) the attorney of record the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

Attorney Docket Nos.: 55434-231592 55434-231997

Client Reference Nos.: SRI-US-6975-2

IN WITN	ESS WHEREOF, I have executed this as	
this 14th	lay of October	(city and state or country if outside USA)
Outside the USA:		Mo
Witnesses are required when acknowledgment	Witness	Inventor (Signature)
before a Notary _ Public is not feasible.	Witness	Steven N. Perna Inventor (Printed Name)
	ACH	KNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF New COUNTY OF M	creer ss:	
this Acknowle	dged before me, a Notary Public, within day of	and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal
	DATRICU	Jatour a. Bernett
NO	PATRICIA A. BENNETT TARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY Commission Expires 1/31/2017	Printed Name
My Commission E	xpires:	Resident of County

ASSIGNMENT	$T\cap$	RUGINESS	CONCERN

My Commission Expires:_

Attorney Docket Nos.: __ 55434-231914 Client Reference Nos.: SRI-US-6975-3 SRI-WO-6975 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this assignment at (city and state or country if outside USA) Outside the USA: Witness Witnesses are required when acknowledgment before a Notary John M. Margicin Public is not Witness Inventor (Printed Name) feasible. ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF NEW Jersey } SS: COUNTY OF Wercer Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal day of October, 2014. PATRICIA A. BENNETT NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY My Commission Expires 1/31/2017 Printed Name

ASSIGNA	ÆNT TO	BUSINESS	CONCERN

My Commission Expires:_

Client Reference Nos.: _ IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this assignment at (city and state or country if outside USA) Outside the USA: Witness Witnesses are required when acknowledgment before a Notary Mark A. Clifton Public is not Witness Inventor (Printed Name) feasible. ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF New Tersoy }
COUNTY OF Mercer } SS: PATRICIA A. BENNETT NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY My Commission Expires 1/31/2017 Printed Name

Attorney Docket Nos.:

ADDICIONISMI II	A BOSINESS CONCERN	
		Attorney Docket Nos.: <u>55434-23159</u>
		<u>55434-23199</u>
		55434-23191
		Client Reference Nos.: SRI-US-6975-
		SRI-US-6975-
		SRI-WO-6975-
IN WITNESS WH	EREOF, I have executed this assignme	int at Princeton, NJ (city and state or country if outside USA)
	duy of October	2014 (city and state or country if outside USA)
		warman of the same and the same
Outside the USA:		
Witnesses are	Witness	Inventor (Signature)
required when		
acknowledgment		
before a Notary	WW.	Jongiin Kim
Public is not feasible.	Witness	Inventor (Printed Name)
	AC	CKNOWLEDGMENT
Λ.	. T.	
STATE OF	UJerscy)	
, , A	' } SS:	
STATE OF OCCUPANTY OF W.	eicev)	
· ·		
Acknowle	edged before me, a Notary Public, with	in and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal
this	day of October	, 2014

PATRICIA A. BENNETT

NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY

My Commission Expires 1/31/2017

Printed Name

My Commission Expires:

esident of MAVCA County

ASSIGNMENT TO B	USINESS CONCERN	
		Attorney Docket Nos.: <u>55434-231592</u>
		<u>55434-231997</u>
		<u>55434-231914</u>
		Client Reference Nos.: SRI-US-6975-2
		<u>SRI-US-6975-3</u>
		<u>SRI-WO-6975-2</u>
		1). L. N. T.
IN WITNESS WHER	EOF, I have executed this assignment	ent at <u>Trinceton</u> <u>New Jersey</u> (city and state or country if outside USA)
this 28th day	of October	(city and state or country if outside USA)
this day	of CWer	
		^
Ontal In the TICA		MAN Voinna
Outside the USA:	Witness	Investor (Cionatura)
Witnesses are required when	Witness	mivemor (Signature)
acknowledgment		
before a Notary		Bobby S. Varma
Public is not	Witness	Inventor (Printed Name)
feasible.	W Itiless	inventor (Timee rane)
TOUBTOTO.		
	A	CKNOWLEDGMENT
.^ ~	F	
STATE OF I LEW	ersey;	
·. ^	} SS:	
STATE OF NEW COUNTY OF ME	((2 ()	
•		
Acknowledge	ed before me, a Notary Public, with	nin and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal
this 2870 day	of October	<u>, 2014</u>
PATI	RICIA A. BENNETT	Valori C. K
	PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY	James Collins
	mission Eveless 1/21/2017	Notary Public

Resident of V-tice County

ASSIGNMENT TO I	BUSINESS CONCERN	
		Autorney Docket Nos.: 55434-231592
		<u>55434-231997</u>
		55434-231914 Client Reference Nos.: SRI-US-6975-2
		SRI-US-6975-3
		SRI-WO-6975-2
IN WITNESS WHER	REOF, I have executed this assignment at	trinceton, New Jevsey (city and state or country if outside USA)
ICTA	y of October	2014 (city and state or country if outside USA)
thisday	y of OE COVEY	3 2017
Outside the USA: Witnesses arc		Lent -
Witnesses are required when	Witness	Inventor (Signature)
acknowledgment		
before a Notary		Stephen J. Piro
Public is not feasible.	Witness	Inventor (Printed Name)
		DWLEDGMENT
STATE OF NEW J	Tersey :	
100	SS:	
COUNTY OF V \er	cex ;	
. Acknowledg	zed before me, a Notary Public, within and	I for said County and State Witness my hand and Natural Cont
his 1544 day	y of October	I for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal
PA STOLE		
PAIRIC	IA A. BENNETT	Viter G. Somit
MOTARY PUE	BLIC OF NEW IEDOEV	Notary Public
My Commissi	ion Expires 1/31/2017	

9 of 19

ASSIGNMENT TO BUSINESS CONCERN	·
	Attorney Docket Nos.: <u>55434-231592</u>
	<u>55434-231997</u>
	55434-231914
	Client Reference Nos.: SRI-US-6975-2
	SRI-US-6975-3
	SRI-WO-6975-2
	· ,)
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this assignment	at trinceton, New Yerry
	(city and state or country if outside USA)
this 15th day of October	
Outside the USA:	May & My
Witnesses are Witness	Inventor (Signature)
required when	()
acknowledgment	
before a Notary	Barry E. Mapen
Public is not Witness	Inventor (Printed Name)
feasible.	,
ACK	NOWLEDGMENT .
N 1	
STATE OF NW Jersey } COUNTY OF Marie () SS:	
SS:	
COUNTY OF W/ ACCE ()	
1	
Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within	and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal
this 18th day of October	<u>, 2014</u> .
PATRICIA A. BENNETT	Vatar . Derent
NOTARY DIDLO OF MINE	Notary Public
NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY	
My Commission Expires 1/31/2017	
- · ·	Th. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.

			Attorney Docket Nos.:	55434-231592 55434-231997
			Client Reference Nos.: _	55434-231914 SRI-US-6975-2 SRI-US-6975-3 SRI-WO-6975-2
IN WITNESS WHEREOF,	, I have executed this assignment at		.T.	
this day of Outside the USA:	October	2014 (city a)	nd state or country if outsi	de USA)
	Witness	Inventor (Kevin P. 1	Signature)	
	Witness		Printed Name)	
Δ .	ACKN	OWLEDGMENT		
STATE OF New Tors COUNTY OF Mercer	64 }			
Acknowledged be this 6 day of _	fore me, a Notary Public, within ar	d for said County and State.	Witness my hand and Nor	tarial Seal
	RICIA A. BENNETT PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY	Notary Public	a. Semit	<u>t</u>

ASSIGNMENT TO BUSINESS CONCERN

My Commission Expires 1/31/2017

	Attorney Docket Nos.:	55434-231592
	·	55434-231997
		55434-231914
	Client Reference Nos.: _	SRI-US-6975-2
	_	SRI-US-6975-3
		SRI-WO-6975-2
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this assignment at _	Trinceton, New Jersey	
this 15th day of October.	(city and state or country if outsi	ide USA)
Outside the USA:	David alan Oche	<u></u>
Witnesses are Witness	Inventor (Signature)	

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF NEW TORSEY COUNTY OF Mercer	<pre>} }</pre>	SS:		
A 1 1 11 C	- XI-4	. n1.1: -	 C	

Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this _______ day of _______.

PATRICIA A. BENNETT NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY My Commission Expires 1/31/2017

Witness

ASSIGNMENT TO BUSINESS CONCERN

acknowledgment

before a Notary Public is not

feasible.

_	1-0-00	 - VIIIV	
Nota	ry Public) -	
	,,,		

David Alan Ackerman

Inventor (Printed Name)

Printed Name

My Commission Expires:_____

Resident of Vencer County

ASSIGNMENT TO BUSINESS CONCERN	
	Attorney Docket Nos.: <u>55434-231592</u> <u>55434-231997</u>
	55434-231914 Client Reference Nos.: SRI-US-6975-2 SRI-US-6975-3
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this assignment at this	SRI-WO-6975-2
Outside the USA:	A. Lamillatto Inventor (Signature)
acknowledgment before a Notary Public is not Witness feasible.	Ann-Marie Lanzillotto Inventor (Printed Name)
	OWLEDGMENT
STATE OF New Tersey } COUNTY OF M-erce ()	
this day of cross (d for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal
PATRICIA A. BENNETT NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY My Commission Expires 1/31/2017	Notary Public Printed Name
My Commission Expires:	Resident of Mercer County

ASSIGNMENT TO BUSINESS CONCERN	
	Attorney Docket Nos.: <u>55434-231592</u>
	<u>55434-231997</u>
	55434-231914 Client Reference Nos.: SRI-US-6975-2
	SRI-US-6975-3
	SRI-WO-6975-2
	trinceton, New Jersey
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this assignment at	(city and state or country if outside USA)
this 13th day of October	2014 (City and state or country if outside USA)
<u> </u>	., <u></u> .
0 11 1 770	To Man
Outside the USA:	Inventor (Signature)
required when	inventor (dignature)
acknowledgment	
before a Notary	David J. Wade
Public is not Witness feasible.	Inventor (Printed Name)
reasible.	
ACKNO	OWLEDGMENT
O. Laman	
STATE OF \empty \empty \empty \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
STATE OF New Tersey } COUNTY OF Nercer }	
seems sittles feed	
Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and	d for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal
this 13 day of OCTOber	, <u>2014</u>
	$(\bigcirc, \bigcirc, \bigcirc$
PATRICIA A. BENNETT	/ James C. Cennut
NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY	Notary Public
My Commission Expires 1/31/2017	-

	Attorney Docket Nos.:
•	55434-231997
	55434-231914
	Client Reference Nos.: SRI-US-6975-2
	SRI-US-6975-3
	SRI-WO-6975-2
•	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this assignment	tat Trinceton, lew Jersey
0.15	(city and state or country if outside USA)
this 215t day of October	, 2014 . (sing anni sing y comming y
•	7 · n ·
Outside the USA:	Musey of flin
Witnesses are Witness	Inventor (Signature)
required when	` y '
acknowledgment	
before a Notary	Timothy J. Davis
Public is not Witness	Inventor (Printed Name)
feasible.	·
ACI	KNOWLEDGMENT
Λ	
STATE OF New Jersey } COUNTY OF Merre V }	
$\langle A \rangle$ SS:	
COUNTY OF \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
1.10.00	
Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within	and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal
this Alst day of Ctober	<u> </u>
•	
DATELLA	1 Land of the same of the
PATRICIA A. BENNETT	James - James
NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY	Notary Public

Resident of County

ASSIGNMENT TO BUSINESS CONCERN

My Commission Expires 1/31/2017

ASSIGNMENT TO BUSINESS CONCERN	
	Attorney Docket Nos.: <u>55434-231592</u> 55434-231997
	55434-231914
	Client Reference Nos.: <u>SRJ-US-6975-2</u> SRI-US-6975-3
	SRI-WO-6975-2
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this assignment at	trinecton, New Jersey
this 13th day of October	(city and state or country if outside USA)
Outside the USA: Witnesses are Witness	Mulica V. Too.
required when acknowledgment before a Notary Public is not Witness feasible.	Michael P. Fleisch Inventor (Printed Name)
ACKN	OWLEDGMENT
STATE OF New Jersey } COUNTY OF Mercer }	
Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within arthis day of C to be v	nd for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal
PATRICIA A. BENNETT NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY My Commission Expires 1/31/2017	Novary Public Printed Name
	A

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this assignment at	(city and state or country if outside USA)
Outside the USA: Witnesses are Witness required when acknowledgment	AOIY Inventor (Signature)
before a Notary Public is not Witness feasible,	Jitendra J. Bhangley Inventor (Printed Name)
ACKNOWI	EDGMENT
STATE OF New Jersty SS: COUNTY OF Mercer S Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for	said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal
PATRICIA A. BENNETT NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY My Commission Expires 1/31/2017	Printed Name
My Commission Expires:	Resident of Mercer County

Attorney Docket Nos.: 55434-23159 55434-23199 55434-23199 Client Reference Nos.: SRI-US-6975- SR	ASSIGNMENT TO BUSINESS CONCERN	
Client Reference Nos.: Stata-23199 55434-2319 55434-23199 55434-23199 55434-23199 55434-23199 55434-23199 55434-23199 55434-23199 55434-23199 55434-23199 55434-23199 55434-23199 55434-23199 55434-23199 55434	ABBIGINIEM TO BUSINESS CONCEAN	Attorney Docket Nos.: 55434-231592
Client Reference Nos.: SRI-US-6975-SRI-US-		55434-231997
SRI-US-6975- SRI-WO-6975- SRI-W		<u>55434-231914</u>
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this assignment at this		Client Reference Nos.: SRI-US-6975-2
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this assignment at this witness whereof, I have executed this assignment at this witness are witness are witness are required when acknowledgment before a Notary bublic is not witness witness Inventor (Signature) ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF New every } Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this witness my hand and Notarial Seal this witness my hand and Notarial Seal witness my hand witness m	_	<u>SRI-US-6975-3</u>
Outside the USA: Witnesses are required when acknowledgment before a Notary Public is not feasible. Acknowledgdent Acknowledgdent STATE OF Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this PATRICIA A. BENNETT NOTAPY PUBLIC OF NEW MEDESY		SRI-WO-6975-2
Outside the USA: Witnesses are Witness Witnesses are required when acknowledgment before a Notary Public is not feasible. ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF Lew-evs-ey Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this Manager of Lew-evs-ey PATRICIA A. BENNETT NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW IEDGES	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this assignment at	
Witnesses are required when acknowledgment before a Notary Public is not feasible. ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF Levery SS: COUNTY OF Mevicer Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this Motary Public of NEW 185959	this 14th day of October.	2014 (city and state or country if outside USA)
Witnesses are required when acknowledgment before a Notary Public is not feasible. ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF Levery SS: COUNTY OF Mevicer Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this Motary Public of NEW 185959	· ·	$\rho \rho \Lambda l / l l$
required when acknowledgment before a Notary	Outside the USA:	July / Perfect
acknowledgment before a Notary Public is not Witness feasible. ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF Yearsey SS: COUNTY OF Mevrey Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this May of October PATRICIA A. BENNETT NOTARY PUBLIC OF MENN IEDGERY		Inventor (Signature)
Before a Notary Public is not Witness Inventor (Printed Name) ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF New every SS: COUNTY OF Mevice Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this MOTAPY PUBLIC OF NEW INDEST NOTAPY PUBLIC OF NEW INDEST NOTAPY PUBLIC OF NEW INDEST ACKNOWLEDGMENT ACKNOWLE		
Public is not Witness Inventor (Printed Name) ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF Lew every } COUNTY OF Mevrev } SS: Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this May of County Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this May of County Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this May of County Public Of NEW MEDGEN		Glen I Van Sant
ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF Lew Levs Levy SS: COUNTY OF Leve SS: Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this Leve	,	
STATE OF Lew Levs Levy SS: COUNTY OF Levev SS: Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this Levev Levev		and the same of th
Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this	ACKNOV	WLEDGMENT
Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this	STATE OF MALL TOUCHLES	
Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this	STATE OF 1 PERO CVS CV 3	
PATRICIA A. BENNETT NOTARY PIRI IC OF NEW HERREY	COUNTY OF Mercer }	
PATRICIA A. BENNETT NOTARY PIRI IC OF NEW HERREY	Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and f	for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal
NOTARY PURIL OF MENN HERREY	this 14 day of October	-
NOTARY PURIL OF MENN HERREY		
NOTARY PURIL OF MENN HERREY	DATBIOLA A DELIVERNO	(\cdot)
NUTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY		Watter 4. Denvit
		Notary Public
My Commission Expires 1/31/2017	My Commission Expires 1/31/2017	

ASSIGNMENT TO	DITEMBEE	CONCEDM
ASSIGNMENT TO	ROSINESS	CONCERN

Attorney Docket Nos.: __ 55434-231592 Client Reference Nos.: _ SRI-US-6975-2 SRI-US-6975-3 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this assignment at (city and state or country if outside USA) Outside the USA: Witnesses are Witness required when acknowledgment before a Notary James R. Bergen Public is not Witness Inventor (Printed Name) feasible. ACKNOWLEDGMENT SS: Acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State. Witness my hand and Notarial Seal day of _______. PATRICIA A. BENNETT NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY My Commission Expires 1/31/2017 Printed Name

INDS02 1341132v1

My Commission Expires:_

19 of 19

PATENT REEL: 034053 FRAME: 0643